Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:

Other Fund Uses:
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

8/6/2019 3:42:00 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 10

General

$18,265,991.90
$0.00
$33,613,560.36
$45,521.41
$51,925,073.67

$28,591,164.65
$8,384,883.80
$4,085,139.13
$184,944.04
$2,190,059.04
$532,934.16
$0.00
$785,150.84
$44,754,275.66

$598,924.80
$1,743,118.13
($1,144,193.33)

$6,026,604.68
$15,222,638.60
$21,249,243.28

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$8,881.00
$642,556.79
$4,642,054.03
$13,477.04
$5,306,968.86

$2,287,258.04
$616,028.48
$125,896.35
$1,851,919.71
$4,385.50
$0.00

$0.00
$665,496.83
$5,550,984.91

$2,020,000.26
$1,388,856.41
$631,143.85

$387,127.80
$3,537,155.82
$3,924,283.62

Debt Service

$649,244.00
$0.00
$28.11
$0.00
$649,272.11

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,433,687.50
$0.00
$1,433,687.50

$682,716.00
$0.00
$682,716.00

($101,699.39)
$0.00
($101,699.39)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$11,840.00
$0.00
$1,363.46
$0.00
$13,203.46

$0.00

$0.00
$108,277.06
$0.00
$1,930.60
$188,750.13
$0.00

$0.00
$298,957.79

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($285,754.33)
$535,835.54
$250,081.21

$0.00
$0.00
$1,650,652.75
$0.00
$1,650,652.75

$780,322.50
$500,789.95
$3,495.00
$15,738.06
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$91,626.82
$1,391,972.33

$54,488.72
$209,330.04
($154,841.32)

$103,839.10
$1,282,670.01
$1,386,509.11

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$18,935,956.90
$642,556.79
$39,907,658.71
$58,998.45
$59,545,170.85

$31,658,745.19
$9,501,702.23
$4,322,807.54
$2,052,601.81
$2,196,375.14
$721,684.29
$1,433,687.50
$1,542,274.49
$53,429,878.19

$3,356,129.78
$3,341,304.58
$14,825.20

$6,130,117.86
$20,578,299.97
$26,708,417.83
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