STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 10

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$18,265,991.90	\$8,881.00	\$649,244.00	\$11,840.00	\$0.00	\$18,935,956.90
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$642,556.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$642,556.79
Local Sources	\$33,613,560.36	\$4,642,054.03	\$28.11	\$1,363.46	\$1,650,652.75	\$39,907,658.71
Other Sources	\$45,521.41	\$13,477.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$58,998.45
Total Revenues:	\$51,925,073.67	\$5,306,968.86	\$649,272.11	\$13,203.46	\$1,650,652.75	\$59,545,170.85
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$28,591,164.65	\$2,287,258.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$780,322.50	\$31,658,745.19
Instructional Support Services	\$8,384,883.80	\$616,028.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500,789.95	\$9,501,702.23
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$4,085,139.13	\$125,896.35	\$0.00	\$108,277.06	\$3,495.00	\$4,322,807.54
Auxiliary Services	\$184,944.04	\$1,851,919.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,738.06	\$2,052,601.81
General Administrative Services	\$2,190,059.04	\$4,385.50	\$0.00	\$1,930.60	\$0.00	\$2,196,375.14
Capital Outlay	\$532,934.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$188,750.13	\$0.00	\$721,684.29
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,433,687.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,433,687.50
Other Expenditures	\$785,150.84	\$665,496.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$91,626.82	\$1,542,274.49
Total Expenditures:	\$44,754,275.66	\$5,550,984.91	\$1,433,687.50	\$298,957.79	\$1,391,972.33	\$53,429,878.19
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$598,924.80	\$2,020,000.26	\$682,716.00	\$0.00	\$54,488.72	\$3,356,129.78
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,743,118.13	\$1,388,856.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$209,330.04	\$3,341,304.58
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$1,144,193.33)	\$631,143.85	\$682,716.00	\$0.00	(\$154,841.32)	\$14,825.20
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$6,026,604.68	\$387,127.80	(\$101,699.39)	(\$285,754.33)	\$103,839.10	\$6,130,117.86
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$15,222,638.60	\$3,537,155.82	\$0.00	\$535,835.54	\$1,282,670.01	\$20,578,299.97
Ending Fund Balance:	\$21,249,243.28	\$3,924,283.62	(\$101,699.39)	\$250,081.21	\$1,386,509.11	\$26,708,417.83

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.